Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Project Director

Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria
District & Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District. DAE, Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215

Invitation for Tenders

Memo No: 12.01.0000.000.41.022.14-520

Date: 15/10/2015

	Ministry / Division		Ministry of Agriculture			
2.	Agency		Department of Agricultural Extensi	on		
3.	Procuring Entity name		The Project Director, Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District & Saturia			
	6		Upazila, Manikgonj District., 6th Floor, 3rd Building, Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka			
4.	Procuring Entity Di	strict	Dhaka			
5.	Invitation for		Land development as shown as Serial No.			
5.	Invitation Ref. No.	& date	Memo No: 12.01.0000.000.41.022.14-520	; Date:15/ 10 /2015		
KEY	INFORMATION					
<i>'</i>	Procurement Metho	od .	Open Tendering Method (OTM) NCT			
FUN	DING INFORMAT	ION				
3.	Budget and source		Government of Bangladesh (GOB)			
_	TICULAR INFORM					
).	Development Partn		None			
0.	Project / Programme Code		5-4331-5029			
1.	Project/Programme Name(if applicable)		Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District & Saturia Upazila,			
•	Tonday Dackers No.		Manikgonj District.			
2.	Tender Package No.		WD2/BS ATI-15 & WD2 /BS ATI-16			
3.	Tender Package Name		As described at Serial No. 23			
4.	Tender Publication Date		On or before 18.10. 2015			
5.	Last Date of selling Tender Documents		Up to Office Period on 17. 11. 2015			
6.	Last Date & Time of Submission Tenders		Up to 1:00 p.m. on 19. 11. 2015			
7.	Tender opening Date and time		At 2.30 pm on 19. 11. 2015			
8.	Price of Tender Document		As indicated in Serial No.23			
9.	Amount of Tender Security		As indicated in Serial No.23			
20.	Name & Address of the Office(s)		Address			
	- Selling Tender Document (Principal)		The Project Director, Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District & Saturia			
	(Thirty)		Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No754, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215.			
	- Selling Tender Document (Others)		Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Segunbagicha, Dhaka.			
	- Receiving Tender Documents		1. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District & Saturia			
	3		Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No754, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, Khamarbari, Farmgate, Dhaka1215			
			Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Segunbagicha, Dhaka.			
	- Opening Tender Documents		Office of the Project Director, Establishment of two ATI at Buncharumpur Upazila,			
	•		Brahmanbaria District & Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No754, 6th Floor,			
			3rd Building, Khamarbari, Farmga	te, Dhaka.		
NF	 ORMATION FOR T	ENDERER	3rd Building, Khamarbari, Farmga	te, Dhaka.		
	ORMATION FOR T Eligibility of Tende				re of works in any (
	ORMATION FOR T Eligibility of Tende		Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data	perienced as Similar natu	re of works in any	
21.	Eligibility of Tende	rer	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data	perienced as Similar natu Sheet (TDS)		
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of	rer f Related Works	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A	perienced as Similar natu		Govt. semi Gov
21. 22. 23.	Eligibility of Tende	rer	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data	oerienced as Similar natural Sheet (TDS) s indicated in Serial No.23 Price of Tender		
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of	rer f Related Works	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A	oerienced as Similar natural Sheet (TDS) s indicated in Serial No.23 Price of Tender Document in (Tk)	Tender Security	Govt. semi Gov
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of Package No.	f Related Works Identification of Package	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A	Price of Tender Document in (Tk)	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Govt. semi Gov Completion Time in days
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of	rer f Related Works	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila,	oerienced as Similar natural Sheet (TDS) s indicated in Serial No.23 Price of Tender Document in (Tk)	Tender Security	Govt. semi Gov Completion Time in days
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of Package No.	f Related Works Identification of Package	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District	Price of Tender Document in (Tk)	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Govt. semi Gov Completion Time in days
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of Package No.	f Related Works Identification of Package Land development	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable)	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Govt. semi Gov Completion Time in days
21.	Eligibility of Tende Brief Description of Package No.	f Related Works Identification of Package	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila,	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 1000.00	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Completion Time in days
21.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15	f Related Works Identification of Package Land development	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exp Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable)	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00	Completion Time in days
21.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16	f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exponential Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 1000.00	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00	Completion Time in days
22.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Interpretation	f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exportant Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 1000.00	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00	Completion Time in days
21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official	Free Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender vial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exportant Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director.	Perienced as Similar natural Sheet (TDS) s indicated in Serial No.23 Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable)	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Interpretation	Free Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender vial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exponential Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director, Project Director, Establishment of two ATI	Perienced as Similar natural Sheet (TDS) s indicated in Serial No.23 Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable)	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official Address of official	rer f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender viting Tender Inviting Tender Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exponential Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director, Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building,	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official Address of official	Free Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender vial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exportant Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75 Phone No: 9138315 Fax No. 88-02-913	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building,	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.	Brief Description of Package No. Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official Address of official Contact details of official	rer f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender cial Inviting Tender Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exponential Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director, Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building,	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.	Brief Description of Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Int Designation of official Address of official Contact details of official Special Instruction	rer f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender viting Tender Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exporganization qualified as per Tender Data At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75 Phone No: 9138315 Fax No. 88-02-913 e-mail: benojiralam999@gmail.com	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, 38315	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.	Brief Description of Package No. Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official Address of official Contact details of official Due to unavoidal	f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender viting Tender Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender cial circumstances, if the tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exportant Organization qualified as per Tender Data A Location At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75 Phone No: 9138315 Fax No. 88-02-913	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, 38315	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.	Brief Description of Package No. Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Interpretation (a) Due to unavoidal Same will be shipped to the property of the prop	rer f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender cial Inviting Tender Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender cial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exporganization qualified as per Tender Data At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75 Phone No: 9138315 Fax No. 88-02-913 e-mail: benojiralam999@gmail.com	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, 38315	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months
.1. .2. .3. .4. .5. .6.	Brief Description of Package No. Package No. WD2/BS ATI-15 WD2/BS ATI-16 Name of official Into Designation of official Address of official Contact details of official Same will be shift by All other instruction	rer f Related Works Identification of Package Land development Land development viting Tender cial Inviting Tender Inviting Tender fficial Inviting Tender cial Inviting Tender	Opening to all Tenderers who are Exporganization qualified as per Tender Data At Buncharumpur Upazila, Brahmanbaria District At Saturia Upazila, Manikgonj District MD. Benojir Alam Project Director. Project Director, Establishment of two ATI Upazila, Manikgonj District, Room No. 75 Phone No: 9138315 Fax No. 88-02-913 e-mail: benojiralam999@gmail.com	Price of Tender Document in (Tk) 1000.00 (Non refundable) 1000.00 (Non refundable) at Buncharumpur Upazila 4, 6th Floor, 3rd Building, 38315 ule date and time, the	Tender Security Amount (Tk) 2,50,000.00 2,25,000.00 Brahmanbaria District Khamarbari, Farmgate	Completion Time in days 15 months 15 months

(Md. Benojir Alam) **Project Director**